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193349 Aaron , Franklin M 10 2012 X
171812 Akrami , Aurianna F 9 2014 X
214238 Alexander , Aerial F 10 2013 X
109438 Alsup , Kayla F 12 2011 X
228261 Anderson , Nathan M 9 2014 X
126732 Angermeier , Sean M 12 2011 X
127521 Ansert , Jodi F 11 2012 X
212316 Armstrong , Collin M 9 2014 X
159744 Arnold , Rebekah F 11 2012 X
228094 Arnold , Ty M 9 2014 X
124384 Ashcraft , Caylem M 11 2012 X
181137 Ashkettle , Graham M 10 2013 X
151646 Ashkettle , Logan M 11 2012 X
182497 Ashy , Sarah F 11 2012 X
181044 Baetens , Andrew M 10 2013 X
100937 Baldauf , Jake M 12 2011 X
233064 Banks , Melyssa F 8 - X
228105 Barnard , Peyton F 9 2014 X
212336 Basham , Brett M 9 2014 X
106886 Bass , Nick M 12 2011 X
197527 Bates , Hailee F 8 - X
181147 Bates , Tanner M 10 2013 X
228226 Bates , Taylor F 8 - X
109464 Beach , Nick M 12 2011 X
208739 Beard , Sam M 9 2014 X
212165 Beaudoin , JaMartez M 9 2014 X
183572 Bebelaar , Molly  Jo F 8 - X
189408 Bednarczyk , Hope F 10 2013 C
231006 Belhomme , Antoine M 9 2014 X
230555 Belhomme , Bastein M 12 2014 X
203051 Bellary , Rohan M 9 2014 X
218918 Bennett , Jessica F 10 2013 C
127524 Bent , Taylor F 11 2012 X
212982 Berg , Ethan M 10 2013 X
180771 Beyerle , David M 10 2013 X
126675 Bezehertny , Dillon M 10 2013 X
193348 Bishop , Devin M 10 2013 X
126777 Bisig , Blake M 12 2011 X
182496 Blackford , Meg F 10 2013 X
170778 Blair , Sawyer M 11 2012 X
159745 Blanton , Rachel F 11 2012 X
184194 Blinn , Zachary M 10 2013 X
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197541 Boehnlein , Madie  F 7 - X
233067 Borgert , Emma F 7 - X
208738 Borgman , Trenton M 9 2014 X
157223 Bouvet , Trenton M 11 2012 X
213407 Bowlden , Lexi F 9 2014 X
228178 Boyer , Caine M 9 2014 X
170780 Bray , Jacob M 11 2012 X
180775 Brooking , Aaron M 10 2013 X
159808 Brovont , Talon J M 9 2014 X
180779 Brown , Joseph D M 11 2012 X
182500 Brown , Kendall F 10 2013 X
126796 Brussell , Jared M 12 2011 X
225651 Bryant , Allison F 9 2014 X
124385 Buchanan , Christian M 11 2012 X
124380 Buchanan , Lucas M 9 2014 X
212335 Budenaers , Noah M 9 2014 X
155709 Budenaers , Rachel Lauren F 11 2012 X
151662 Burney , Kyle M 12 2010 X
180782 Burton , Daniel M 10 2013 X
222871 Buschell , Josie F 7 - X
211004 Buschman , Jonathan M 9 2014 X
212498 Bushnell , Christian M 9 2014 X
208252 Byerley , Anna F 9 2014 X
212314 Cameron , Beckly M 9 2014 X
185979 Cantrell , Cooper M 10 2013 X
112341 Catinna , Matt M 12 2011 X
170289 Cecil , Dustin M 11 2012 X
218919 Cecil , Lauren F 9 2014 C
159809 Chappell , Seth T M 10 2013 X
232553 Chester , Aydin M 9 2014 X
181143 Childers , Jacob M 10 2013 X
228107 Christophel , Kaylee F 8 - X
106885 Clark , Adam M 12 2011 X
212496 Clark , Matt M 11 2012 X
213390 Clark , Sam F 9 2014 X
103756 Clark , Samantha F 12 2011 X
228106 Cloutier , Danielle F 8 - X
112312 Cloutier , Rebecca F 12 2011 X
192382 Cochran , Caitlin F 10 2013 X
171798 Conrady , Moranda F 10 2012 X
184184 Cooper , Gary M 10 2013 X
112375 Corbitt , Caalin M 12 2011 X
228262 Cornelius , Noah  M 9 2014 X
181087 Cotton , Jared M 10 2013 X
106903 Covington , Tyler M 12 2011 X
169505 Cowgill , Ethan M 10 2013 X
180783 Crask , Andrew M 10 2013 X
228177 Cravens , Brice M 9 2014 X
218920 Crawford , Caitlin F 9 2014 X/C
161781 Crenshaw , Matthew M 11 2012 X
212504 Crittenden , Alex M 10 2013 X
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126680 Crone , Addison M 11 2012 X
170288 Dale , Mason M 10 2013 X
232554 Daniels , Braydan M 9 2014 X
232555 Daniels , Bryce M 10 2013 X
203211 Danielson , Trinity F 9 2014 C
169583 Daunhauer , Brenden M 11 2012 X
106913 Davis , James Matt M 12 2011 X
158669 Davis , Olivia F 11 2012 X
202895 Dayoc , Avery F 8 - X
127494 Dean , Julie F 11 2012 X
171810 Dean , Molly F 8 - X
193571 Dean , Presley M 10 2013 X
127496 Dearen , Natalie F 10 2013 X
124400 Deshler , Avery M 12 2011 X
159811 Deshler , Collin L M 8 - X
124386 Deshler , Easton M 11 2012 X
196133 Dickamore , Taeya F 7 - X
233061 Dighton , Baileigh  F 8 - X
185981 Dodson , Riley M 12 2011 X
208740 Dodson , Ryan M 10 2013 X
171813 Dolan , Samantha F 9 2014 X
222872 Donnelly , Brianna F 7 - X
212337 Donnelly , Derek M 9 2014 X
182505 Dorado , Constance F 10 2013 X
208253 Dorantes , Lylia F 9 2014 X
185982 Dorantes , Nick M 10 2013 X
155698 Dowdy , Cole Michael M 11 2012 X
155699 Dowdy , Tanner Chad M 11 2012 X
169521 Downs , Wesley M 11 2012 X
211005 Doyon , Nathan M 9 2014 X
189409 Duncan , Demi F 10 2013 C
158682 Durham , Emily F 9 2014 X
212164 Elsbury , Brandon M 9 2014 X
189410 Erb-Perdew , Ramsi F 10 2013 C
228104 Evans , Teasha F 9 2014 X
212166 Evers , Hank M 9 2014 X
109470 Farley , Kendrick M 12 2011 X
212983 Farnsworth , Connor M 9 2014 X
187655 Faulk , Averi F 10 2013 X
150917 Faulk , Victoria F 11 2012 X
196134 Ferriell , Olivia F 7 - X
182501 Ferriell , Shelby F 10 2013 X
166384 Fields , Isaac M 11 2012 X
212134 Finkbonner , Peyton M 9 2014 X
126808 Fitch , Tyler M 12 2011 X
202902 Fitzsimmons , Rory M 10 2013 X
212112 Fowler , Garnett M 10 2013 X
106902 Freed , Luke M 12 2011 X
161782 French , Thomas M 11 2012 X
189411 Fuller , Cailyn F 10 2013 C
203054 Fusco , Adam M 10 2013 X
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228175 Ganote , Damon M 9 2014 X
181068 Garcia , Gabriel  M 10 2013 X
127525 Garrison , Taylor F 11 2012 X
189412 Gill , Brianna F 10 2013 X/C
126757 Gill , Dominic F 12 2011 X/C
162983 Glass , Katlyn F 12 2011 C
142091 Glazebrook , Olivia F 12 2011 C
170301 Gohlingherest , Aaron M 11 2012 X
161805 Gomez , Sebastian M 12 2011 X
189414 Goodlett , Kaylie F 10 2013 X/C
212312 Goodlett , Tanner M 9 2014 X
202890 Gravil , Sarah F 10 2013 X
231007 Greene , Justin M 9 2014 X
106898 Greenrose , Austin M 12 2011 X
221930 Gregory , Kirsten F 10 2013 X
193346 Griffin , Joe M 10 2013 X
228097 Griffin , Noah M 9 2014 X
158671 Grimm , Shelby F 11 2012 X
106912 Hale , Tony M 12 2011 X
156100 Hall , Abbey F 11 2012 X
228263 Hall , Greg M 8 - X
106908 Hamilton , Hunter M 12 2010 X
231008 Hamman , Derek M 9 2014 X
233066 Hand , Alexa F 8 - X
210985 Hanson , Jerrica F 9 2014 X
211007 Hanson , Justin M 12 2011 X
232556 Harden , Devin M 9 2014 X
210986 Hardesty , Lauren F 9 2014 X
211008 Hardy , Ryan M 9 2014 X
151640 Hayden , David M 11 2012 X
103758 Hayes , Morgan F 12 2011 X
96270 Heinstein , Skylar M 12 2011 X

211010 Heitz , Teddy M 9 2014 X
155700 Helton , Aiden Joseph M 11 2012 X
233060 Henning , Hannah F 10 2013 X
197540 Herold , Peyton F 8 - X
195000 Herold , Sydney F 10 2013 X
228086 Hicks , Peyton M 9 2014 X
228093 Higdon , Chase M 9 2014 X
187549 Higdon , Davis M 10 2013 X
169588 Higgins , Michael M 11 2012 X
112344 Hill , Jarrett M 12 2011 X
184199 Hoard , Luke M 11 2012 X
106911 Hobbs , Drew M 12 2011 X
169507 Hobbs , Mitchell M 10 2013 X
172927 Hockaday , Philip M 12 2011 X
212506 Holbrook , Kaden M 9 2014 X
189415 Holderfield , Abbie F 11 2012 C
193391 Hoover , Dyllon M 10 2013 X
208247 Houchens , Erika F 9 2014 X
208737 Houchens , Tucker M 9 2014 X
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158687 Houlton , Aja F 9 2014 X
161796 Houlton , Alexander M 12 2011 X
124387 Houston , Maxwell M 11 2012 X
233065 Howard , Audrey F 8 - X
151631 Howard , Austin M 11 2012 X
100936 Howard , Mason M 12 2011 X
228084 Hubrich , Dustin M 9 2014 X
184180 Hunt , Brian M 10 2013 X
124382 Huttenlocher , Wyatt M 10 2013 X
228179 Ishmael , John M 11 2014 X
171808 Ishmael , Kimberly F 11 2012 X
208736 Ishmael , Martin M 9 2014 X
196135 Jackson , Chloe F 7 - X
124383 Jackson , Lydia F 10 2013 X
203265 Jacola , Miley F 8 - X
212984 Jarman , Justice M 9 2014 X
221932 Jasinski , Katelynn F 7 - X
180915 John , Conner  M 12 2011 X
181041 John , Keanan M 10 2013 X
193386 Johnson , Tanner M 10 2013 X
112314 Jones , Sydney F 12 2011 X
106915 Jones , Tyler M 12 2011 X
184185 Karlen , Joshua M 10 2013 X
228174 Kassinger , Jeffrey Tyler M 9 2014 X
212170 Kavanaugh , Ryan M 9 2014 X
185983 Kaywork , Max M 10 2013 X
181050 Kelly , Bryce M 10 2013 X
151638 Kern , Austin M 11 2012 X
228101 Kilabarda , Ashley F 9 2014 X
162985 King , Alexis F 11 2012 C
183729 King , Annie F 10 2013 X
222866 King , Justin M 9 2014 X
124167 King , Patrick M 12 2011 X
211012 King , Will M 9 2014 X
181048 Klehr , Parker  M 10 2013 X
182503 Klein , Taylor F 10 2013 X
197529 Knabel , Olivia  F 8 - X
181160 Knabel , Thomas M 10 2013 X
208248 Koch , Colleen F 9 2014 X
151653 Koch , Drew M 11 2009 X
109473 Koenig , Tanner M 12 2011 X
185984 Koontz , Chris M 10 2013 X
196136 Kopytek , Kate F 10 2013 X
170797 Kormanis , Tanner M 11 2012 X
232558 Kovatsenko , Katya F 9 2014 X
222002 Kronoveter , Jozie F 9 2014 X
171793 Kuriger , Corinne F 11 2012 C
106893 Kuriger , Kevin M 12 2011 X
184188 LaBarbera , Samuel M 9 2014 X
228173 LaRocco , Josiah M 10 2014 X
112378 Lamb , Brandon M 12 2011 X
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222867 Langford , Grayson M 10 2014 X
222868 Larsen , John M 8 - X
99902 Laws , Erika F 12 2011 X

208249 Laws , Olivia F 9 2014 X
159752 Ledford , Holly F 12 2011 X
193387 Ledford , Will M 10 2013 X
181093 Leggett , Ethan M 10 2013 X
92809 Leskody , Emma F 11 2012 X

212117 Lightfoot , Chanler M 9 2014 X
202886 Lindell , Morgan F 12 2011 X
161784 Lister , Brandon M 11 2012 X
96274 Lister , Christian M 12 2011 X

127481 Liu , Jennifer F 11 2012 X
126677 Liu , Tony M 10 2013 X
163267 Long , Zach M 11 2012 X
155629 Longstreet , Matt M 11 2012 X
228176 Lopez-Cruz , Fernando M 10 2014 X
150916 Love , Whitney F 11 2012 X
162875 Lowrey , John M 12 2011 X
157381 Lowrey , Rachel F 11 2012 X
228172 Lundy , Robert Bennet M 9 2014 X
203062 Mahmood , Muhammad M 11 2012 X
161786 Martin , Christopher M 11 2012 X
151649 Mays , Jax M 11 2012 X
212129 McGee , Bryce M 9 2014 X
106887 McGee , Charles Michael M 12 2011 X
212317 McMullen , Hayden M 9 2014 X
159816 McOmber , Joshua E M 9 2014 X
109447 McOmber , Sarah F 12 2011 X
228092 Mcmurtrey , Hunter M 9 2014 X
155702 Mengleberg , Matthew David M 11 2012 X
228091 Michel , Noach M 9 2014 X
197528 Miles , Abigail  F 8 - X
181133 Mills , Chauncey M 11 2012 X
171797 Mills , Jada F 8 - X
180811 Mitchell , McKenna F 10 2013 X
189416 Moberly , Bailey F 10 2013 C
124189 Molter , Donnie M 12 2011 X
151644 Moody , Chadler M 11 2012 X
184196 Moriarty , William M 10 2013 X
158688 Morrison , Abbie F 9 2014 X
203056 Morrison , Nicholas M 10 2013 X
163262 Mortburg , Brian M 11 2012 X
213404 Morton , Myah F 10 2013 X
126678 Mount , Cameron M 10 2013 X
228098 Mullins , Ty M 9 2014 X
171806 Netherwood , Sabrina F 10 2013 X
157224 Newman , Nicholas M 11 2012 X
218921 Nezbeth , Savannah F 9 2014 C
222869 Nunley , Clay M 9 2014 X
171794 OConnell , Ethereal F 11 2012 X/C
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159748 Oliveros , Kailey F 11 2012 X
127493 Olliges , Josie F 11 2012 X
208735 Olson , Matthew M 9 2014 X
225650 Ormerod , Jenna F 9 2014 X
109452 Orrender , Kassidy F 12 2011 X
180790 Osborne , Adam M 10 2013 X
182502 Osbourne , Clare F 10 2013 X
212330 Otten , Taylor M 9 2014 X
196965 Parraga , Jean Paul M 12 2011 X
186608 Partington , Christine F 11 2012 X
210987 Partington , Sarah F 9 2014 X
228087 Pate , Samuel R M 8 - X
126803 Patterson , Nate M 12 2011 X
233069 Paxton , Hadley F 10 2013 X
182506 Payne , Jessica F 10 2013 X
189418 Payne , Lauren F 10 2013 C
218922 Payne , Leeann F 10 2013 C
233068 Phillips , Mollie F 7 - X
161803 Pichardo , Armando M 12 2011 X
127495 Pieragowski , Erin F 10 2013 X
180793 Pierce , Drew M 10 2013 X
228228 Pinar , Ellie F 7 - X
210989 Pope , Laura F 11 2012 X
197532 Powell , Anna F 9 2014 X
216777 Prenn , Jonas M 11 2012 X
150485 Profancik , Joseph M 12 2011 X
180923 Propp , Daniel  M 11 2011 X
225649 Propp , Michelle F 9 2014 X
161789 Rademaker , Evan M 11 2012 X
208741 Rademaker , Jim M 9 2014 X
171816 Rawlins , Tanner M 11 2012 X
151642 Reardon , Clayton M 11 2012 X
221931 Reed , Allison F 8 - X
127527 Reeves , Kristen F 11 2012 X
106892 Reinert , Ethan M 12 2011 X
212339 Reinert , Evan  M 10 2013 X
228088 Reinhart , Luke E M 9 2014 X
231013 Revolt , Cameron M 8 - X
228103 Reynolds , Halle F 9 2014 X
182499 Reynolds , Samantha F 10 2013 X
106904 Richardson , Tyler M 12 2011 X
106895 Ridgley , Paul M 12 2011 X
218923 Riedling , Shelby F 9 2014 C
158677 Robertson , Paige F 11 2012 X
162987 Rodriguez , Emilee F 11 2012 C
126682 Root , Parker M 11 2012 X
112381 Roshelli , Nathan M 12 2011 X
231009 Roth , Blake M 9 2014 X
208734 Rowekamp , Brady M 9 2014 X
99906 Rowland , Stephanie F 12 2011 X

159822 Roy , Julia N F 9 2014 X
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231054 Roy , Matthew M 9 2014 X
183733 Rush , Gillian F 10 2013 X
212309 Ryan , Kavanaugh M 9 2014 X
159823 Ryan , Sarah E F 11 2012 X
155703 Sachs , Alden Patrick M 11 2012 X
222873 Sackella , Madison F 8 - X
157330 Sadolsky , Shelby F 11 2012 X
211015 Sahatjian , Alex M 9 2014 X
228227 Sahatjian , Skyler F 7 - X
212120 Salmon , Tanner M 9 2014 X
109479 Sanford , Jared M 12 2011 X
231012 Satterly , Clay M 9 2014 X
124403 Saxey , Matthew M 12 2011 X
192386 Schade , Maddy F 10 2013 X
233063 Schade , Sadie F 8 - X
228100 Schaffer , Leah F 9 2014 X
183730 Schauer , Sloane F 11 2012 X
208722 Schippert , Dylan M 9 2014 X
203057 Schultz , Jacob M 10 2013 X
203058 Schweitzer , Robert M 10 2013 X
180816 Searcy , Hallie F 10 2013 X
196137 Serad , Ashley F 9 2014 X
159824 Serad , Shelby R F 11 2012 X
222870 Serad , William M 8 - X
208254 Shaiegan , Sarah F 9 2014 X
126816 Shain , Nick M 11 2012 X
155704 Sharp , Clay Harrison M 11 2012 X
232557 Shipman , Evan M 9 2014 X
212122 Silcox , Drake M 9 2014 X
208250 Simmonds , Haleigh F 9 2014 X
189419 Simons , Emilia  F 10 2013 C
181052 Simpson , Raymond M 10 2013 X
126779 Sisson , Braden M 11 2012 X
170813 Skeeters , Aidan M 11 2012 X
106896 Skeeters , Jackson M 12 2011 X
228109 Skeeters , Madeline F 9 2014 X
228085 Skelton , Robbie M 9 2014 X
212163 Smith , Brandon M 9 2014 X
151633 Smith , Dylan M 11 2012 X
96276 Smith , Griffin M 12 2011 X

212167 Smith , Landon M 9 2014 X
197530 Smith , Maggie F 9 2014 X
228099 Smith , Tajay M 9 2014 X
190541 Smith , Wes M 11 2012 X
170814 Snook , Dylan M 11 2012 X
150918 Sobolewski , Josey F 11 2012 X
228264 Spillman , Ryan M 11 2010 X
124397 Springer , Hannah F 10 2013 X
231011 Stargel , Sean  M 9 2014 X
161790 Stephens , Daniel M 11 2012 X
208255 Sterling , Grace F 9 2014 X
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213400 Stewart , Grace  F 9 2014 X
171804 Stoltz , Charity F 10 2013 X
170294 Stone , Mitchell M 11 2012 X
159750 Stragand , Lauren F 11 2012 X
170817 Straker , Nathan M 11 2012 X
95208 Stuart , Logan F 12 2010 X

210991 Tapp , Haley F 9 2014 X
233062 Taylor , Anna F 8 - X
228096 Taylor , Koby M 9 2014 X
228265 Ten Harmsel , Jordan  M 11 2012 X
213395 Thomas , Skylar F 10 2013 X
155705 Thomas , William Camden M 11 2012 X
212338 Thompson , Alex M 9 2014 X
151636 Thompson , Starr M 11 2012 X
106905 Thompson , Trent M 12 2011 X
185986 Thornburg , Zach M 10 2013 X
151635 Thornsberry , Caan M 11 2012 X
155713 Tinal , Hayden Scott M 11 2012 X
202898 Tomes , Aaliyah F 7 - X
156101 Tonn , Addy F 11 2012 X
163307 Topping , Blanco M 12 2011 X
228266 Tucker , Cole M 7 - X
228267 Tuggle , Wes M 8 - X
126686 Tyler , Clint M 12 2011 X
127528 VanZant , Abby F 12 2011 X
228090 Veirs , Harrison M 9 2014 X
228095 Vincent , Jake M 9 2014 X
106899 Vinsand , Nathan M 12 2011 X
127482 Walker , Hannah F 11 2012 X
163300 Warren , Clayton M 11 2012 X
181116 Weathers , Darren M 10 2013 X
208256 Weaver , Macki F 9 2014 X
180819 Webb , Haley F 10 2013 X
109457 Webb , McKenna F 12 2011 X
150483 Weller , Daniel M 11 2012 X
228268 Weller , Josh M 8 - X
228089 Wells , Jeffrey D M 9 2014 X
203050 Wells , John M 8 - X
192388 Wethington , Elizabeth F 10 2013 X
170818 Whalin , Benjamin M 11 2012 X
155712 Wheeler , Marqueritte Monette F 11 2012 X
228170 Wheeler , Nate  M 8 - X
159751 Whitehead , Casey F 11 2012 X
202891 Whitlock , Heather F 9 2014 X
171811 Wiley , Alex F 9 2014 X
106916 Williams , Adam M 12 2011 X
166386 Williams , Grant M 11 2012 X
70851 Wilson , Erin F 12 2011 X

151632 Wilson , Shane M 11 2012 X
189420 Wolff , Madison F 10 2013 X/C
181099 Woods , Joseph M 12 2011 X
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121477 Wright , Rachel F 11 2011 X
101245 Wrightington , L J F 12 2011 X
208721 Young , Devin M 9 2014 X
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Varsity
Baseball

Belhomme, Bastein 
X Belhomme, Bastien 

Bishop, Devin 
Bisig, Blake 
Brussell, Jared 
Cecil, Dustin 
Daunhauer, Brenden 
Fitch, Tyler 
Fusco, Adam 
Higgins, Michael 

X Hobbs, Drew 
Johnson, Tanner 
Lowrey, John 
Moriarty, William 
Patterson, Nate 
Shain, Nick 
Sisson, Braden 
Smith, Dylan 
Straker, Nathan 
Thompson, Starr 

X Vanderventer, Scott 

Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Aaron, Franklin 
Beard, Sam 
Beyerle, David 
Bouvet, Trenton 
Bray, Jacob 
Cantrell, Cooper 
Catinna, Matt 
Fields, Isaac 
Griffin, Joe 
Hoover, Dyllon 
King, Patrick 

X Miles, Cameron 
Snook, Dylan 
Stone, Mitchell 
Topping, Blanco 
Williams, Grant 
Young, Devin 

Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Ansert, Jodi 
Bent, Taylor 
Bowlden, Lexi 
Herold, Peyton 
Herold, Sydney 
Ishmael, Kimberly 
Jones, Sydney 
Leskody, Emma 
Ormerod, Jenna 
Propp, Michelle 
Reeves, Kristen 
Smith, Maggie 
Stoltz, Charity 
VanZant, Abby 
Wilson, Erin 

Varsity
Cheerleading

Bednarczyk, Hope 
Bennett, Jessica 

X Bouvet, Meghan 
Cecil, Lauren 

X Crain, Rebecca 
Crawford, Caitlin 
Danielson, Trinity 
Duncan, Demi 
Erb-Perdew, Ramsi 
Fuller, Cailyn 
Gill, Brianna 
Gill, Dominic 

X Gillam, Destiney 
Glass, Katlyn 
Glazebrook, Olivia 
Goodlett, Kaylie 
Holderfield, Abbie 
King, Alexis 
Kuriger, Corinne 
Moberly, Bailey 
Nezbeth, Savannah 
OConnell, Ethereal 
Payne, Lauren 
Payne, Leeann 
Riedling, Shelby 
Rodriguez, Emilee 
Simons, Emilia  

X Winn, Tori 
Wolff, Madison 

Varsity
Football

Armstrong, Collin 
Ashkettle, Graham 
Ashkettle, Logan 
Baetens, Andrew 
Basham, Brett 
Bass, Nick 
Bates, Tanner 
Beaudoin, JaMartez 
Berg, Ethan 
Budenaers, Noah 
Burney, Kyle 
Bushnell, Christian 
Cameron, Beckly 

X Cartee, Shawn 
Chappell, Seth T
Childers, Jacob 
Clark, Adam 
Clark, Matt 
Cotton, Jared 
Covington, Tyler 
Crittenden, Alex 
Davis, James Matt

X Dirr, Daniel 
Donnelly, Derek 
Elsbury, Brandon 

Evers, Hank 
Farnsworth, Connor 
Finkbonner, Peyton 
Fitzsimmons, Rory 
Fowler, Garnett 
Freed, Luke 
Garcia, Gabriel  
Goodlett, Tanner 
Greenrose, Austin 
Hale, Tony 
Hamilton, Hunter 
Hayden, David 
Hobbs, Drew 
Hockaday, Philip 
Holbrook, Kaden 
Howard, Austin 
Jarman, Justice 
John, Conner  
John, Keanan 
Jones, Tyler 
Kavanaugh, Ryan 
Kelly, Bryce 
Kern, Austin 
Klehr, Parker  
Knabel, Thomas 
Koch, Drew 
Kormanis, Tanner 
Kuriger, Kevin 
Leggett, Ethan 
Lightfoot, Chanler 
Mays, Jax 
McGee, Bryce 
McGee, Charles Michael
McMullen, Hayden 
Mills, Chauncey 
Molter, Donnie 
Moody, Chadler 
Otten, Taylor 
Propp, Daniel  
Reardon, Clayton 
Reinert, Ethan 
Reinert, Evan  
Richardson, Tyler 
Ridgley, Paul 
Ryan, Kavanaugh 
Salmon, Tanner 
Silcox, Drake 
Simpson, Raymond 
Skeeters, Jackson 
Smith, Brandon 
Smith, Landon 
Thompson, Alex 
Thompson, Starr 
Thompson, Trent 
Thornsberry, Caan 
Vinsand, Nathan 
Weathers, Darren 
Williams, Adam 
Wilson, Shane 
Woods, Joseph 

Varsity
Field Hockey - Girls

Ash, Kathleen 
Bell, Mallory 
Dace, Katie 
Davis, Somer 

X Disney, Maddy 
Durham, Emily 
Fluhr, Olivia 
Henry, Victoria 
Herbert, Joyce 
Janes, Elizabeth 
Jones, Madison 

X King, Taylor 
Lally, Olivia 
Lester, Sydney 
McGee, Audrey 
Morrison, Abbie 
Owens, Madison 
Periard, Avery 
Ploch, Katherine 
Rickert, Maggie 
Schmidt, Whitney 
Sodhi, Amani J
Thomas, Claire 
Thompson, Storm 
Tyler, Annie 

Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Banks, Melyssa 
Bates, Hailee 
Bryant, Allison 
Conrady, Moranda 
Dayoc, Avery 
Dighton, Baileigh  
Gravil, Sarah 

X Grey, Courtney 
Henning, Hannah 
Howard, Audrey 
Jacola, Miley 

X Lay, Katelyn  
Lindell, Morgan 
Mills, Jada 

X Periard, Abby 
X Periard, Avery 

Schade, Sadie 
X Springer, Haley 

Taylor, Anna 
Tomes, Aaliyah 

X Vanderventer, Kelli 
Whitlock, Heather 

Varsity
Golf - Boys

X Blinn, Zachary 
Cooper, Gary 
Hill, Jarrett 
Hoard, Luke 
Hunt, Brian 

X Karlen, Joshua 
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LaBarbera, Samuel 
Moriarty, William 
Newman, Nicholas 

X Pate, Samuel R
Reinhart, Luke E

X Wells, Jeffrey D

Varsity
Golf - Girls

Alexander, Aerial 
Bebelaar, Molly  Jo
Ishmael, Kimberly 
Leskody, Emma 
Wright, Rachel 

Varsity
Lacrosse - Boys

Ansert, Noah 
Barnes, Mason 
Chapman, Trevor 
Danielson, Colin 
Finley, Colin 
Gifford, Jack 
Hockaday, Philip 
Honken, Thomas 
Jasinski, Zachary 
Kern, Austin 
Logsdon, Ben 
McMahon, Elijah S

X McShane, Miysh 
Niebrugge, Luke 
Nieto, Kendall 
Roarx, Aaron 
Umanzor-Marin, Joseph A
Williams, Anthony 

Varsity
Lacrosse - Girls

Age, Julia 
Barnes, Megan 

X Conrady, Moranda 
Danielson, Teckla 
Danielson, Trinity 
Gill, Dominic 
Gilliland, Abigail Leigh
Gohlinghorst, Emma 
Golde, Jordyn 
Henry, Victoria 
Ishmael, Kimberly 
Janes, Elizabeth 
Koontz, Raven 
Niebrugge, Abby 
Owens, Madison 
Parker, Alli 
Ray, Hannah 
Shaw, Mhari 
Shelburne, Autumn 
Slipper, Michelle 
Spoon, Caleigh 

Vastine, Alex 
Vazzana, Rachel 

Varsity
Soccer - Boys

Baldauf, Jake 
Beard, Sam 
Borgman, Trenton 
Cantrell, Cooper 
Corbitt, Caalin 
Crenshaw, Matthew 
Dodson, Riley 
Dodson, Ryan 
Dorantes, Nick 

X Freed, Luke 
French, Thomas 
Gomez, Sebastian 
Heinstein, Skylar 
Higdon, Davis 
Houchens, Tucker 
Houlton, Alexander 
Howard, Mason 
Ishmael, Martin 
Kaywork, Max 
Koch, Drew 
Koontz, Chris 
Lamb, Brandon 
Lister, Brandon 
Lister, Christian 
Longstreet, Matt 
Martin, Christopher 
Olson, Matthew 
Pichardo, Armando 
Prenn, Jonas 
Profancik, Joseph 
Rademaker, Evan 
Rademaker, Jim 
Rawlins, Tanner 
Roshelli, Nathan 
Rowekamp, Brady 
Schippert, Dylan 
Smith, Griffin 
Smith, Wes 
Stephens, Daniel 
Thornburg, Zach 

X Vinsand, Nathan 
Weller, Daniel 
Young, Devin 

Varsity
Soccer - Girls

Arnold, Rebekah 
Ashy, Sarah 
Blackford, Meg 
Blanton, Rachel 
Brown, Kendall 
Clark, Samantha 

X Crenshaw, Taylor 
Faulk, Averi 
Faulk, Victoria 

Ferriell, Shelby 
Hayes, Morgan 
Houchens, Erika 
Klein, Taylor 
Koch, Colleen 
Laws, Erika 
Laws, Olivia 
Ledford, Holly 
Love, Whitney 
Lowrey, Rachel 

X Nelson, Bailey 
Oliveros, Kailey 
Reynolds, Samantha 
Rowland, Stephanie 
Sadolsky, Shelby 
Simmonds, Haleigh 
Sobolewski, Josey 
Stragand, Lauren 
Whitehead, Casey 
Wrightington, L J

Varsity
Swimming - Boys

Ashcraft, Caylem 
Brovont, Talon J
Buchanan, Lucas 

X Chappell, Seth T
Crask, Andrew 

X Davis, Jacob 
Deshler, Avery 
Deshler, Collin L
Deshler, Easton 
Houston, Maxwell 
Huttenlocher, Wyatt 
King, Justin 

X Kirtland, Aaron T
Langford, Grayson 
Larsen, John 

X Lifferth, Austin B
McOmber, Joshua E
Nunley, Clay 
Parraga, Jean Paul
Saxey, Matthew 
Serad, William 

X TenHarmsel, Jacob K

Varsity
Swimming - Girls

X Brown, Regan 
Buschell, Josie 
Dickamore, Taeya 
Donnelly, Brianna 

X Donoho, Jessica M
Durham, Emily 
Ferriell, Olivia 

X Gore, Brianna R
X Hall, Madelynn E

Jackson, Chloe 
Jackson, Lydia 
Kopytek, Kate 

X Lifferth, Abigail 
X Lifferth, Meghan C

Morrison, Abbie 
Roy, Julia N
Ryan, Sarah E
Sackella, Madison 
Serad, Ashley 
Serad, Shelby R
Springer, Hannah 

X Von Feldt, Paige A

Varsity
Tennis - Boys

Bellary, Rohan 
Bezehertny, Dillon 
Cowgill, Ethan 
Crone, Addison 
Downs, Wesley 
Hobbs, Mitchell 
Liu, Tony 
Mount, Cameron 
Root, Parker 
Tyler, Clint 

Varsity
Tennis - Girls

Akrami, Aurianna 
Dean, Julie 
Dean, Molly 
Dearen, Natalie 
Dolan, Samantha 

X Greenrose, Austin 
Gregory, Kirsten 

X Gregory, Kristen 
Jasinski, Katelynn 

X Jasinski, Katie 
Kronoveter, Jozie 

X Leidolf, Lindsey 
X Lindsey, Leidolf 

Liu, Jennifer 
Olliges, Josie 
Pieragowski, Erin 

X Redd, Katelyn 
Reed, Allison 

X Reed, Allison 
Walker, Hannah 
Wiley, Alex 

X Wright, Rachel 

Varsity
Track - Boys

Angermeier, Sean 
X Beyerle, David 

Blair, Sawyer 
Brooking, Aaron 
Brown, Joseph D
Buchanan, Christian 
Buchanan, Lucas 
Buschman, Jonathan 



ROSTER REVIEW
PLAYER LIST USED FOR CALCULATIONS

KHSAA Roster Review Form  
Rev. 04/13

South Oldham (2014-2015 continued)

Verification Code: c8166a4914dca0a1de62f45e3e4f1a50 2015-04-16 11:02:30
Digitally signed by Mitchell F Irvin (mitchell.irvin@oldham.kyschools.us) April 16, 2015 11:06:48 AM

Catinna, Matt 
Chester, Aydin 
Crask, Andrew 
Daniels, Braydan 
Daniels, Bryce 

X Dempsey, Gavin 
Dowdy, Cole Michael
Dowdy, Tanner Chad
Doyon, Nathan 
Farley, Kendrick 
Garcia, Gabriel  
Gohlingherest, Aaron 
Hanson, Justin 
Harden, Devin 
Hardy, Ryan 
Helton, Aiden Joseph
Hoover, Dyllon 

X Hunt, Brian 
King, Will 
LaRocco, Josiah 

X Lovely, Marquis 
Mahmood, Muhammad 

X Moody, Chadler 
Osborne, Adam 
Pierce, Drew 
Propp, Daniel  

X Richards, Christian 
X Sachs, Alden Patrick

Sahatjian, Alex 
Sanford, Jared 
Sharp, Clay Harrison
Shipman, Evan 
Skeeters, Aidan 
Skeeters, Jackson 

X Smith, Rashard 
X Thomas, William Camden

Tinal, Hayden Scott

Varsity
Track - Girls

Ansert, Jodi 
Bent, Taylor 
Budenaers, Rachel Lauren
Crawford, Caitlin 
Dorado, Constance 
Garrison, Taylor 
Gill, Brianna 
Gill, Dominic 
Goodlett, Kaylie 
Grimm, Shelby 
Hanson, Jerrica 
Hardesty, Lauren 
Kovatsenko, Katya 
Mitchell, McKenna 
Netherwood, Sabrina 
OConnell, Ethereal 
Orrender, Kassidy 
Partington, Christine 
Partington, Sarah 
Pope, Laura 
Powell, Anna 
Propp, Michelle 

Searcy, Hallie 
Skeeters, Madeline 
Sterling, Grace 
Stoltz, Charity 
Webb, Haley 
Wheeler, Marqueritte Monette
Wilson, Erin 
Wolff, Madison 

Varsity
Volleyball

Bowlden, Lexi 
Clark, Sam 
Cloutier, Rebecca 
Davis, Olivia 
Dearen, Natalie 
Hall, Abbey 

X Jones, Sydney 
King, Annie 
Morton, Myah 
Rush, Gillian 
Schauer, Sloane 

X Springer, Haley 
X Sterling, Grace 

Stewart, Grace  
Stuart, Logan 
Thomas, Skylar 
Tonn, Addy 

X Worden, Alexis 

Varsity
Wrestling

X Bailey, Bradley  
Boyer, Caine 

X Burney, Kyle 
Cravens, Brice 
Davis, James Matt
Ganote, Damon 

X Hayden, David 
X Hinson, Dylan 

Ishmael, John 
X John, Keanan 

Kassinger, Jeffrey Tyler
Klehr, Parker  
Knabel, Thomas 
Long, Zach 
Lopez-Cruz, Fernando 
Lundy, Robert Bennet
Mortburg, Brian 

X Parraga, Jean Paul
Rademaker, Evan 

X Tensharmsal, Jordan 
Thompson, Alex 
Warren, Clayton 
Wheeler, Nate  

X Wilson, Shane 

Varsity
Cross Country - Boys

X Angermeier, Sean 
Beach, Nick 
Brooking, Aaron 
Brown, Joseph D
Buchanan, Christian 
Buchanan, Lucas 
Burton, Daniel 
Buschman, Jonathan 
Crask, Andrew 
Dowdy, Cole Michael
Dowdy, Tanner Chad
Doyon, Nathan 
Farley, Kendrick 
Hanson, Justin 
Hardy, Ryan 

X Hayden, Micheal 
Heitz, Teddy 
Helton, Aiden Joseph
King, Will 
Koenig, Tanner 
Mengleberg, Matthew David
Osborne, Adam 
Pierce, Drew 
Sachs, Alden Patrick
Sahatjian, Alex 
Sanford, Jared 

X Saxey, Matthew 
Sharp, Clay Harrison
Skeeters, Aidan 
Thomas, William Camden
Tinal, Hayden Scott

Varsity
Cross Country - Girls

Alsup, Kayla 
Budenaers, Rachel Lauren

X Campbell, Maggie 
Grimm, Shelby 
Hanson, Jerrica 
Hardesty, Lauren 
McOmber, Sarah 
Mitchell, McKenna 
Olliges, Josie 
Orrender, Kassidy 
Partington, Christine 
Partington, Sarah 
Pope, Laura 
Searcy, Hallie 
Tapp, Haley 
Webb, Haley 
Webb, McKenna 
Wheeler, Marqueritte Monette
Wilson, Erin 

Junior Varsity
Baseball

Dale, Mason 
Dean, Presley 
Fusco, Adam 
Karlen, Joshua 
LaBarbera, Samuel 
Morrison, Nicholas 
Revolt, Cameron 
Schultz, Jacob 
Schweitzer, Robert 
Shain, Nick 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Aaron, Franklin 
Ashkettle, Graham 
Beard, Sam 
Dean, Presley 
Hicks, Peyton 
Hubrich, Dustin 
Hunt, Brian 
Ledford, Will 
Pierce, Drew 
Skelton, Robbie 
Stone, Mitchell 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Ansert, Jodi 
Bates, Hailee 
Bates, Taylor 
Bowlden, Lexi 
Bryant, Allison 
Herold, Peyton 
Herold, Sydney 
Koch, Colleen 
Leskody, Emma 
Miles, Abigail  
Ormerod, Jenna 
Propp, Michelle 
Reeves, Kristen 
Sahatjian, Skyler 
Smith, Maggie 
Stoltz, Charity 

Junior Varsity
Football

Armstrong, Collin 
Ashkettle, Graham 
Ashkettle, Logan 
Baetens, Andrew 
Basham, Brett 
Bates, Tanner 
Beaudoin, JaMartez 
Berg, Ethan 
Budenaers, Noah 
Bushnell, Christian 
Cameron, Beckly 



ROSTER REVIEW
PLAYER LIST USED FOR CALCULATIONS

KHSAA Roster Review Form  
Rev. 04/13

South Oldham (2014-2015 continued)

Verification Code: c8166a4914dca0a1de62f45e3e4f1a50 2015-04-16 11:02:30
Digitally signed by Mitchell F Irvin (mitchell.irvin@oldham.kyschools.us) April 16, 2015 11:06:48 AM

Chappell, Seth T
Childers, Jacob 
Clark, Matt 
Cotton, Jared 
Crittenden, Alex 
Donnelly, Derek 
Elsbury, Brandon 
Evers, Hank 
Farnsworth, Connor 
Finkbonner, Peyton 
Fitzsimmons, Rory 
Fowler, Garnett 
Garcia, Gabriel  
Goodlett, Tanner 
Hayden, David 
Holbrook, Kaden 
Howard, Austin 
Jarman, Justice 
John, Keanan 
Kavanaugh, Ryan 
Kelly, Bryce 
Kern, Austin 
Klehr, Parker  
Knabel, Thomas 
Koch, Drew 
Kormanis, Tanner 
Leggett, Ethan 
Lightfoot, Chanler 
Mays, Jax 
McGee, Bryce 
McMullen, Hayden 
Mills, Chauncey 
Moody, Chadler 
Otten, Taylor 
Propp, Daniel  
Reardon, Clayton 
Reinert, Evan  
Ryan, Kavanaugh 
Salmon, Tanner 
Silcox, Drake 
Simpson, Raymond 
Smith, Brandon 
Smith, Landon 
Thompson, Alex 
Thompson, Starr 
Thornsberry, Caan 
Weathers, Darren 
Wilson, Shane 

Junior Varsity
Field Hockey - Girls

Bell, Mallory 
Crump, Anna 
Dace, Katie 
Davis, Somer 
Durham, Emily 
Fluhr, Olivia 
Herbert, Joyce 
Janes, Elizabeth 
Jones, Madison 
Lally, Olivia 
Lemos, Sierra 

Lester, Sydney 
McGee, Audrey 
Morrison, Abbie 
Periard, Abby 
Periard, Avery 
Ploch, Katherine 
Rickert, Maggie 
Sodhi, Amani J
Thomas, Claire 
Thompson, Storm 
Tyler, Annie 

Junior Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Banks, Melyssa 
Bates, Hailee 
Borgert, Emma 
Bryant, Allison 
Conrady, Moranda 
Dayoc, Avery 
Dighton, Baileigh  
Gravil, Sarah 
Hand, Alexa 
Henning, Hannah 
Howard, Audrey 
Jacola, Miley 
Mills, Jada 
Paxton, Hadley 
Phillips, Mollie 
Schade, Sadie 
Taylor, Anna 
Tomes, Aaliyah 
Whitlock, Heather 

Junior Varsity
Golf - Boys

Blinn, Zachary 
Cooper, Gary 
Hoard, Luke 
LaBarbera, Samuel 
Moriarty, William 
Newman, Nicholas 
Pate, Samuel R
Reinhart, Luke E
Wells, Jeffrey D

Junior Varsity
Lacrosse - Boys

Baer, Austin 
Burton, Will 
Bushnell, Christian 
Cooksey, Jeffrey L
Cowell, Connor 
Farmer, Matthew 
Fluhr, Issac 
Gifford, Ian 
Kennedy, Zack 
Kordek, Jack 
Ledford, Nathan 

MacDonald, Michael 
Orr, Seth 
Prince, Grant 
Roarx, Tanner 
Schweitzer, Adam 
Swan, Emrick 
Tolson, Parker 
Torsch, Jacob 
Wisner, Tyler 

Junior Varsity
Lacrosse - Girls

Barnes, Megan 
Boone, Electra 
Brashear, Riley 
Compton, Klaire 
Danielson, Trinity 
Gohlinghorst, Emma 
Harris, Jenna 
Hodge, Auleonia 
Irons, Cyerra 
Janes, Elizabeth 
Konduru, Neha 
Lemos, Sierra 
Logsdon, Molly 
Long, Madelyn 
Martin, Clara 
McGaughey, Morgan 
McShane, Moriyah 
Moriarty, Molly  
Mullin, Kaitlyn 
Niebrugge, Abby 
Schenk, Bailey 
Schmidt, Tamara 
Tyler, Annie 
Ulmer, Shelby 
Vazzana, Rachel 
White, Madeline 
Williams, Kailen 
Winn, Tori 
Zanewicz, Molly 
Zapanta, Haley 

Junior Varsity
Soccer - Boys

Beard, Sam 
Borgman, Trenton 
Cantrell, Cooper 
Crenshaw, Matthew 
Dodson, Ryan 
Dorantes, Nick 
French, Thomas 
Higdon, Davis 
Houchens, Tucker 
Ishmael, Martin 
Kaywork, Max 
Koch, Drew 
Koontz, Chris 
Lister, Brandon 
Longstreet, Matt 

Martin, Christopher 
Olson, Matthew 
Prenn, Jonas 
Rademaker, Evan 
Rademaker, Jim 
Rawlins, Tanner 
Rowekamp, Brady 
Schippert, Dylan 
Smith, Wes 
Stephens, Daniel 
Thornburg, Zach 
Weller, Daniel 
Young, Devin 

Junior Varsity
Soccer - Girls

Blackford, Meg 
X Blanton, Rachel 

Brown, Kendall 
Byerley, Anna 
Dorado, Constance 
Dorantes, Lylia 
Ferriell, Shelby 
Houchens, Erika 
Houlton, Aja 
Klein, Taylor 
Koch, Colleen 
Laws, Olivia 
Lowrey, Rachel 
Osbourne, Clare 
Payne, Jessica 
Shaiegan, Sarah 
Simmonds, Haleigh 
Sterling, Grace 

X Stragand, Lauren 
Weaver, Macki 

Junior Varsity
Tennis - Boys

Anderson, Nathan 
Cornelius, Noah  
Hall, Greg 
Spillman, Ryan 
Ten Harmsel, Jordan  
Tucker, Cole 
Tuggle, Wes 
Weller, Josh 
Wells, John 
Whalin, Benjamin 

Junior Varsity
Volleyball

X Bowlden, Lexi 
Clark, Sam 
Cloutier, Danielle 
Cochran, Caitlin 
Davis, Olivia 
Dearen, Natalie 
Kilabarda, Ashley 
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King, Annie 
Robertson, Paige 
Schade, Maddy 
Schaffer, Leah 
Stewart, Grace  
Thomas, Skylar 
Wethington, Elizabeth 

Junior Varsity
Wrestling

X Bailey, Bradley  
Ganote, Damon 
LaRocco, Josiah 
Lopez-Cruz, Fernando 

X McGee, Isaiah 

Freshman
Baseball

Belhomme, Antoine 
Donnelly, Derek 
Elsbury, Brandon 
Greene, Justin 
Hamman, Derek 
LaBarbera, Samuel 
McGee, Bryce 
Revolt, Cameron 
Roth, Blake 
Roy, Matthew 
Salmon, Tanner 
Satterly, Clay 
Stargel, Sean  

Freshman
Basketball - Boys

Arnold, Ty 
Finkbonner, Peyton 
Griffin, Noah 
Hicks, Peyton 
Higdon, Chase 
Hubrich, Dustin 
Mcmurtrey, Hunter 
Michel, Noach 
Mullins, Ty 
Skelton, Robbie 
Smith, Tajay 
Taylor, Koby 
Veirs, Harrison 
Vincent, Jake 

Freshman
Basketball - Girls

Bates, Hailee 
Bates, Taylor 
Boehnlein, Madie  
Bowlden, Lexi 
Bryant, Allison 
Herold, Peyton 

Knabel, Olivia  
Koch, Colleen 
Miles, Abigail  
Ormerod, Jenna 
Pinar, Ellie 
Propp, Michelle 
Sahatjian, Skyler 
Smith, Maggie 

Freshman
Football

Armstrong, Collin 
Basham, Brett 
Budenaers, Noah 
Bushnell, Christian 
Cameron, Beckly 
Donnelly, Derek 
Elsbury, Brandon 
Evers, Hank 
Farnsworth, Connor 
Finkbonner, Peyton 
Goodlett, Tanner 
Holbrook, Kaden 
Jarman, Justice 
Kavanaugh, Ryan 
Lightfoot, Chanler 
McGee, Bryce 
McMullen, Hayden 
Otten, Taylor 
Ryan, Kavanaugh 
Salmon, Tanner 
Silcox, Drake 
Smith, Landon 
Thompson, Alex 

Freshman
Fast Pitch Softball

Banks, Melyssa 
Bates, Hailee 
Borgert, Emma 
Bryant, Allison 
Dayoc, Avery 
Dighton, Baileigh  
Hand, Alexa 
Howard, Audrey 
Jacola, Miley 
Mills, Jada 
Phillips, Mollie 
Schade, Sadie 
Taylor, Anna 
Tomes, Aaliyah 
Whitlock, Heather 

Freshman
Volleyball

Barnard, Peyton 
Bowlden, Lexi 
Christophel, Kaylee 
Clark, Sam 
Cloutier, Danielle 
Evans, Teasha 
Kilabarda, Ashley 

X Madeline, Skeeters 
Reynolds, Halle 
Schaffer, Leah 
Skeeters, Madeline 
Stewart, Grace  


